
     
2008 Schedule of Entertainment 

Please note:  

While every effort will be made to follow the published schedule, the directors of the North Texas 
Irish Festival and the Board of Trustees of the SCMA reserve the right to make any changes to 
the published times, performers, stage locations or opening hours of the festival without notice at 
any time prior to or during the event. The SCMA accepts no responsibility for any changes made, 
and all ticket sales are final.  

Friday, February 29th 

Shannon Stage Shamrock Stage 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

Jiggernaut 
Brothers 3 
Needfire 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

Legacy 
Shift 
Battlefield Band 

Trinity Stage Star & Harp Pub Stage 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

BEHAN 
Seamus Kennedy 
Trinity River Whalers 

6:30 
8:00 
9:30 

Amberhawke 
Beyond the Pale  
Tullamore  



 
Saturday, March 1st 

Shannon Stage Shamrock Stage 

12:00

 
1:15 
2:30 
3:30 
4:15 
5:30 
6:45 
8:00 
9:15 

Jiggernaut 
Town Pants 
Needfire 
North Texas Caledonian Pipes & Drums

 
Brother 
Brothers 3 
Town Pants 
Needfire 
Brother 

11:00

 
12:15

 
1:30 
2:45 
4:00 
5:15 
6:30 
7:45 
9:00 

Bounds Street 
Ed Miller 
Beyond the Pale 
Brock McGuire Band 
The David Munnelly Band 
Battlefield Band 
Brock McGuire Band 
The David Munnelly Band 
Battlefield Band 

Trinity Stage Star & Harp Pub Stage 

11:15

 

12:30

 

1:45 
3:00 
4:15 
5:30 
6:45 
8:00 
9:15 

Legacy 
Nollaig Casey & Arty McGlynn 
The Matt & Shannon Heaton Band 
Shay & Michael Black 
Celtic Spring 
The Matt & Shannon Heaton Band 
Shay & Michael Black 
Nollaig Casey & Arty McGlynn 
Celtic Spring 

11:00

 

12:00

 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 
8:00 

Loescher & Kenneth 
The Irish Rogues 
Poor Man s Fortune 
Seamus Kennedy 
Spriggan  
Ed Miller 
BEHAN 
Trinity River Whalers 
Seamus Stout 
Shift 

Emerald Dance Stage In The Tradition 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 -

 

10:00 

Shandon School of Irish Dance 
Emerald School of Irish Dance 
Jackson Irish Dancers 
Sean Nós Dance Workshop 
Ceili Dance Workshop 
San Antonio Irish Dancers  
Ceili 

11:00

 

12:00

 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 

Cór Gaeilge Texais 
Jim Flanagan 
Play  The NTIF Revue 
Jigsaw 
Shift 
Amberhawke 
Threadneedle Street 
Seamus Kennedy 
Tullamore 

Urchin Street Stage Tara Workshop Stage 

11:00

 

12:15

 

1:30 
2:45 
4:00 
5:15 

King & Harrison 
October Country 
Karla Morton 
Killavil 
Calamity Road 
Arabesque 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 

Tracing Celtic Music In America 
Guitar 
Piano Accordion 
Bodhran 
Story Telling 
Fiddle 

Story Tellers  

11:30

 

12:30

 

1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

John Burleson  
Jonquele Jones  
Jane McDaniel 
Curt Marcus Jr. 
Elizabeth Covington    



 
Sunday, March 2nd 

Shannon Stage Shamrock Stage 

12:00

 
1:15 
2:30 
3:45 
5:00 
6:15 

Seamus Stout 
Brothers 3 
Jiggernaut 
Needfire 
Brother 
Town Pants 

12:00

 
1:15 
2:30 
3:45 
5:00 
6:00 

Nollaig Casey & Arty McGlynn 
Brock McGuire Band  
Threadneedle Street 
Battlefield Band 
The David Munnelly Band 
Amberhawke 

Trinity Stage Star & Harp Pub Stage 

12:00

 

1:15 
2:15 
3:15 
4:15 
5:15 
6:30 

Jigsaw 
Shay & Michael Black 
Seamus Kennedy 
The Matt & Shannon Heaton Band 
Celtic Spring 
Poor Man s Fortune 
Altan 

12:00

 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 
6:00 

BEHAN 
The Irish Rogues 
Bounds Street 
Beyond the Pale 
Tullamore 
Ed Miller 
Trinity River Whalers 

Emerald Dance Stage In The Tradition Stage 

12:00

 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Jackson Irish Dancers 
San Antonio Irish Dancers 
Emerald School of Irish Dance 
Hibernia Irish Dance Company 
Shandon School of Irish Dance 
McTeggart Irish Dancers 

12:00

 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Cór Gaeilge Texais 
Play  The NTIF Revue  
Legacy 
Loescher & Kenneth 
Jim Flanagan 
Spriggan 

Urchin Street Stage  Tara Workshop Stage 

12:00

 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Calamity Road 
October Country 
King & Harrison 
BEHAN Col Ceathar 
Karla Morton 
Killavil 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Bodhran 
Celtic Songs In America 
DADGAD Guitar  
Mandolin 
Whistle 

Story Tellers   

12:30

 

1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:30 

Jane McDaniel 
Curt Marcus Jr. 
Elizabeth Covington 
Jonquele Jones 
John Burleson    
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